ME47 - Hartland - Payne Field

Airport details

State Maine
Country United States of America
Region
Elevation 350ft (107m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 44.85134, -69.45495
Type land
ICAO code ME47
IATA code n/a
FAA code ME47
Runway info
Runway 01 /19
length 702m (2303ft)
bearing 338°/158°
width 30m (100ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for ME47

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
BUP BURNHAM (PITTSFIELD) NDB 10 147.9°
BGR BANGOR VORTAC 24.7 90.9°
AU DUNNS (AUGUSTA) NDB 31.6 222.6°
AUG AUGUSTA VOR/DME 35 212.7°
SUH SPRUCEHEAD (OWLS HEAD) NDB 50.4 156.4°
MLT MILLINOCKET VOR/DME 59.4 51.9°
LNT MILNOT (MILLINOCKET) NDB 61.2 48.6°

LE LEWIE (AUBURN-LEWISTON) NDB 65.4 224.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
348

114.80
366

114.95
356

117.90
344

240

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken
with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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